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 CLASS PLANNER (SUB CODE : HUQP09)
Chapter TOPIC Dates TIME

Orientation Orientation Wednesday, August 6, 2025 1:00 PM - 1:15 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India STONE AGE (Paleolithic) Monday, August 11, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India STONE AGE (Mesolithic) Tuesday, August 12, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India STONE AGE (NEOLITHIC) Wednesday, August 13, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Chaliolithic Thursday, August 14, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Chaliolithic Saturday, August 16, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Indus Valley Civilization Monday, August 18, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Indus Valley Civilization Tuesday, August 19, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Indus Valley Civilization Wednesday, August 20, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India the Vadic Age Thursday, August 21, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India the Vadic Age Friday, August 22, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India mahajanpad part 1 Saturday, August 23, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India mahajanpad part 2 Monday, August 25, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India State formation of Ancient India Tuesday, August 26, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India State formation of Ancient India Wednesday, August 27, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Rise of Ancient indian Empire (Haryank, Shishunag, Nanda Dynasty),) Thursday, August 28, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Rise of Ancient indian Empire (Haryank, Shishunag, Nanda Dynasty) Friday, August 29, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Age of Religion (Buddhism ) Saturday, August 30, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Age of Religion (Jainism) Monday, September 1, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Age of Religion (Buddhism & Jainism) Tuesday, September 2, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Mauryan Age (Social, Political and Culture) Wednesday, September 3, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Post - Mauryan Period (Indo-Greeks, Sakas, Kushanas, Western Kshatrapas) Thursday, September 4, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Post - Mauryan Period (Indo-Greeks, Sakas, Kushanas, Western Kshatrapas) Friday, September 5, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Early State & Society in South india Saturday, September 6, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Early State & Society in South india Monday, September 8, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India The guptas Age Tuesday, September 9, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India The guptas Age Wednesday, September 10, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Vakatakas dynasty Thursday, September 11, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Vardhanas dynasty Friday, September 12, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Regional state during gupta era ( The Kadambas, Pallavas, Chalukyas of Badami) Saturday, September 13, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Regional state during gupta era ( The Kadambas, Pallavas, Chalukyas of Badami) Monday, September 15, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Vaishnavism & Shaivism Tuesday, September 16, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Post Gupta era Wednesday, September 17, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Post Gupta era Thursday, September 18, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Palas, Senas, Rashtrakutas, Paramours (Polity and Administration) Friday, September 19, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Major Political Developments in Northern India Saturday, September 20, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Rise of the Rajputs Monday, September 22, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India The Chola dynasty Tuesday, September 23, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India The Chola dynasty Wednesday, September 24, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India Indian feudalism, agrarian economy & urban settements Thursday, September 25, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
ANCIENT HISTORY of India trade & commerce Friday, September 26, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Establishment of delhi Sultanate Saturday, September 27, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Slave Dynasty & khilaji Monday, September 29, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Tughlaq dynasty Tuesday, September 30, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India delhi sultnate administration Wednesday, October 1, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Sayyid and lodi dynasty Friday, October 3, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Vijay nagar Empire Saturday, October 4, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Vijay nagar Empire Monday, October 6, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Bahamani kingdom Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Bhakti Movement Wednesday, October 8, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Sufi Movement Thursday, October 9, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Establishment of Mughal Empire Friday, October 10, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Expansion of Mughal Empire (Babar to Aurangzeb), Saturday, October 11, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Expansion of Mughal Empire (Babar to Aurangzeb), Monday, October 13, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Rise Of sur dynasty Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Medieval history of India Decline of mughal Empire Wednesday, October 15, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM



Modern history of India Modern historiography Thursday, October 16, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Modern historiography Friday, October 17, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Colonialism in india british raj & british administration Saturday, October 18, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Britishraj & british expansion Friday, October 24, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Imperialism Social and Cultural Development Saturday, October 25, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Structure of british administration (all Acts) Monday, October 27, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Structure of british administration (all Acts) Tuesday, October 28, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Economic impact in british period Wednesday, October 29, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Economic impact in british period Thursday, October 30, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Industrialization Friday, October 31, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Social & Religious Reform movements Saturday, November 1, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Social & Religious Reform movements Monday, November 3, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India National movement in india Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India National movement in india Thursday, November 6, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Mass movement & british rule Friday, November 7, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Mass movement & british rule Saturday, November 8, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Indian national congress summit Monday, November 10, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India Constitutional development Tuesday, November 11, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India European history : french & english revoluton Wednesday, November 12, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India American & Russian revolution Thursday, November 13, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India World War-I & II Friday, November 14, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Modern history of India World War-I & II Saturday, November 15, 2025 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM


